ANTEA patprvkova batéria na okrajvane s retro
hubicou, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

3881

500 mm
220 mm
195 mm

Chrom
Mosadz
6 rokov

min 110 min 110

min 110

| min 110 |

. max 300 max 300

fori-holes
©265 |

max 400

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



